
Canton Joint Engineering Council 
2019-2020 Member Societies & Delegates 

 ASCE - American Society of Civil Engineers  
o Dick Cook 

(Retired) 
8015 Woodrush Drive NW 
North Canton, Ohio 44720 
330-499-4488 
richmac1@neo.rr.com 

o Michael M. Vale, P.E., CPESC, CPSWQ 
Hammontree & Associates, Ltd. 
5233 Stoneham Road 
North Canton, Ohio  44720 
330-499-8817 
mvale@hammontree-engineers.com 

 

 ASHE - American Society of Highway Engineers   
o Charles Hammontree, P.E., P.S. 

Hammontree & Associates, LTD. 
5233 Stoneham Road 
North Canton, Ohio 44720 
330-499-8817 fax 330-499-0149 
chammontree@hammontree-engineers.com 

  

 ASM - American Society of Material Engineers  
o Carla Giacobone 

TimkenSteel 
1835 Dueber Ave. SW, BIC-18 
Canton, Ohio 44706 
330-471-4639 fax 330-471-7416 
carla.giacobone@timkensteel.com  

  
 

 ASME - American Society of Mechanical Engineers  
o Tom L. Davis 

davistl@asme.org 

     
o Brian J. Werner  

Timken Research  
brian.werner@timken.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 CRSPE - Canton Regional Society of Professional Engineers  
o Scott Dilling, P.E. 

Dilling Engineering Services, LLC 
6391 Harborview Avenue NW 
Canton, OH 44718 
330-354-9241 
scott@dilling.eng.pro  

o Michael Ferncez, P.E. 
330-704-1297 
tigahmike@icloud.com  

  

 IEEE - Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers  
o Richard Buchanan, P.E. 

Power Systems Solutions 
6914 Asbury Circle NE 
Canton, Ohio 44721 
330-283-0708 
R.Buchanan@ieee.org 

o Robert J. Voss 
3715 Eaton Road NW 
Canton, Ohio 44708-1773 
330-454-1753 
rvoss@neo.rr.com  

   

 SME - Society of Manufacturing Engineering  
o Tim Seifert, P.E. 

Seifert Technologies, Inc.  
 2323 Nave Road SE 
 Massillon, OH 44646 
 (330) 833-2700 
tseifert@seifert.com 

 

o Mike Williams 
Powell Electrical Mfg. Co. 
mike.williams@powellind.com 
   

  



Canton Joint Engineering Council 
2019-2020 Education Representatives 

 Geoff Wopershall, P.E. 
Assistant Professor  
Stark State College 
6200 Frank Avenue NW 
North Canton, Ohio 44720 
330-966-5461 Ext. 4850 
gwopershall@starkstate.edu 

 

 Dr. Chad S. Korach 
 Director of Engineering and Associate Professor 
 University of Mount Union 
 1972 Clark Ave. 
 Alliance, OH 44601 
 330-829-7106   
 korachcs@mountunion.edu 

 

 Heidi Cressman 
 Director Women in Engineering Program 
 The University of Akron 
 Akron, Ohio 
 330-972-7701 
 hec9@uakron.edu 


